

In the Court of 4th Mu.M. Court, Cal

Present:

Smt. Sneha Basu

J O Code No: W B 01437

Case No. Gr. 12 of 2025

CNR No. WBCS03-000014- 2025

Dated.25.04.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and S/R

Ld. P.O. is on leave , Ld. Mu.MM 2nd Court, Calcutta is in charge.

Ld. A PP is present.

No steps taken by four accused

No SR received.

Previous order not complied

Accordingly issue notice **against four accused** at once.

Fix. 16.07.2025 for appearance and S/R

Municipal Magistrate
4thCourt, Calcutta(i/c).